Niederdsterreichischer Steel Darts Sportverband

Bewerb Runde
Gebietsliga West 4

Heimmannschaft
DVH Battle Tanks

A1 Netzel Thomas
A2 Pichler Andreas
A3 Rockenschaub Kevin
A4 Hofmarcher Andreas
A5
A6
statt ab Spielnr far
A5
A6
46
14
180
171
High-Finish A4 100

Low-Darts-Legs A2 16

1

A1
Darts 26 30 30 21
Rest 26 65
Finish 6 38
A2
Darts 52 23 23
Rest
Finish 2 60 68
A3
Darts 30 27 25 24
Rest 80 112 152
Finish 32
A4
Darts 24 27 24
Rest 84 71 58
Finish
Doppel A1
Darts
Rest
Finish
A3
Darts 37 27 39 27
Rest 69 10 44
Finish 6

Datum Spielort
1.12.2024 St. Valentin
Gastmannschaft
DSV Goldene Ananas 2
16.26 B1 Blamauer Alexander 15.37
17.37 B2 Eder Jan 14.59
15.75 B3 Farfeleder Ernst 17.41
16.74 B4 Farfeleder Fabian 17.14
B5
B6
Spielerwechsel
statt  ab Spielnr far
B5
B6
Legs 33
Sets 6
3 2 B1
37 Darts 27 28 33 18 36
Rest 59 45 4
12 Finish 20 16
3 0 B2
Darts 54 24 21
Rest 2 43 22
Finish
1 3 B3
Darts 28 28 24 26
Rest 56
Finish 20 40 64
0 3 B4
Darts 25 27 26
Rest
Finish 6 66 8
3 1 Doppel B1
Darts
Rest
Finish
1 3 B4
Darts 36 28 39 29
Rest 12

Finish 40 8 62



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Darts
Rest
Finish

Darts
Rest
Finish

Darts
Rest
Finish

Darts
Rest
Finish

Darts
Rest
Finish

Darts
Rest
Finish

Darts
Rest
Finish

Darts
Rest
Finish

Darts
Rest
Finish

Darts
Rest
Finish

Darts
Rest
Finish

Darts
Rest
Finish

Darts
Rest
Finish

Darts
Rest
Finish

34

36

26

31

35

21
233

27
10

42

24
24

27

20

32

16

25

12

21

73

A2
28

4
Doppel A2

A4
30

A1
37

40
A1

30
18

Doppel A2

Doppel A1

A4
36

A3
37

16
A2
33

A2
35

20
A1

33
16

A4
24

100

A3
24
16

16

22

20

27
16

27
128

31

20

37

24
83

30

21

58

40

22

40

24

44

33

70

46

30
83

21

16

22

40

25

29

89

30
10

26

0
Darts
Rest
Finish
1
Darts
Rest
Finish
1
Darts
Rest
Finish
1
Darts
Rest
Finish
3
Darts
Rest
Finish
1
Darts
Rest
Finish
2
Darts
Rest
Finish
2
Darts
Rest
Finish
3
Darts
Rest
Finish
3
Darts
Rest
Finish
2
Darts
Rest
Finish
1
Darts
Rest
Finish
0
Darts
Rest
Finish
1
Darts
Rest
Finish

36

24
16

36
14

22

29

41

20

25

27

64

30
29

24
87

21
124

27
214

32

36

29

52

35

43

39

33

68

33
16

34

16

24
85

23

48

B1
18
262

Doppel B2

B3
21
152

B2
28

16
B4
28

16
Doppel B1

Doppel B2

B1
33
16

B2
36

B3
25

20
B4
32

16

B3
18
207

B2
39

B1
24
211

24
144

30

45

33

16

18
120

24
16

24
74

27
62

31

20

24
116


http://www.tcpdf.org

